Deltaleigh Ltd. Old Coach Buildings, Elland Road, Ripponden, Sowerby Bridge, West Yorkshire HX6 4DB United Kingdom
Tel: (+44) (0) 1422 824959  Fax: (+44) (0) 1422 824948  Email: sales@deltaleigh.co.uk  Web: www.deltaleigh.co.uk
Suitable for
Application
Material
Finish
Sizes
Fixing to a variety of materials e.g. blocks, brick, stone and concrete. Enables extreme
2.
From M5 x 30mm to the largest recommended M16 x 200mm
Packing Details
Twin Thread Masonry Anchor Bolt
D-Bolt Masonry Anchor DELT     I
Fixings, Fasteners & Power Tool Accessories
LE GH
CODE                  DESCRIPTION                               BOXED                    OUTER
DBOLT6X50 M6 x 50mm D-Bolt Anchor                 100                  400
DBOLT6X75 M6 x 75mm D-Bolt Anchor                 100                  400
DBOLT6X100 M6 x 100mm D-Bolt Anc                      100                           400
DBOLT6X130 M6 x 130mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  400
DBOLT6X150 M6 x 150mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  400
DBOLT8X60 M8 x 60mm D-Bolt Anchor                 100  400
DBOLT8X75 M8 x 75mm D-Bolt Anchor                 100  400
DBOLT8X100 M8 x 100mm D-Bolt Anchor               100  400
DBOLT8X130 M8 x 130mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT8X150 M8 x 150mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT10X60 M10 x 60mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT10X75 M10 x 75mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT10X100 M10 x 100mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT10X130        M10 x 130mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT10X150 M10 x 150mm D-Bolt Anchor 50  200
DBOLT12X75 M12 x 75mm D-Bolt Anchor  50  200
DBOLT12X100 M12 x 100mm D-Bolt Anchor 25  100
DBOLT12X130        M12 x 130mm D-Bolt Anchor 25  100
DBOLT12X150 M12 x 150mm D-Bolt Anchor 25  100
DBOLT12X200       M12 x 200mm D-Bolt Anchor 25  100
DBOLT16X100        M16 x 100mm D-Bolt Anchor 10   50
DBOLT16X150 M16 x 150mm D-Bolt Anchor 10                              50
Page 1.                                                                        TEL: 01422 824 959
Deltaleigh Ltd. Old Coach Buildings, Elland Road, Ripponden, Sowerby Bridge, West Yorkshire HX6 4DB United Kingdom
Tel: (+44) (0) 1422 824959  Fax: (+44) (0) 1422 824948  Email: sales@deltaleigh.co.uk  Web: www.deltaleigh.co.uk
Dimensions & Load Data Concrete25 N/mm2 (B25)